
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Braeden  Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.6 245.0 0

2 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 225.0 0

3 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 150.3 205.0 0

4 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.2 200.0 0

5 Blake  Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 185.0 0

6 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 154.0 185.0 0

7 Fernando Herrera Larned 151.0 165.0 0

8 Matt Figger Larned 152.0 155.0 0

9 Connor Witt Fairfield High School 154.0 145.0 0

10 Alex Troughton Larned 154.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 405.0 0

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 150.3 335.0 0

3 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 154.0 305.0 0

4 Blake  Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 295.0 0

5 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.2 295.0 0

6 Fernando Herrera Larned 151.0 250.0 0

7 Matt Figger Larned 152.0 245.0 0

8 Alex Troughton Larned 154.0 0 0

9 Connor Witt Fairfield High School 154.0 0 0

10 Braeden  Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.6 0 0



Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 250.0 0

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 150.3 245.0 0

3 Blake  Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 240.0 0

4 Fernando Herrera Larned 151.0 225.0 0

5 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 154.0 220.0 0

6 Braeden  Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.6 215.0 0

7 Matt Figger Larned 152.0 205.0 0

8 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.2 205.0 0

9 Connor Witt Fairfield High School 154.0 135.0 0

10 Alex Troughton Larned 154.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dennis Heikes Pittsburg 155.0 880.0 10

2 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 150.3 785.0 8

3 Blake  Rausch Wellington Crusaders 153.0 720.0 6

4 Fenton Brozek Goddard High School 154.0 710.0 4

5 Thomas Melcher Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.2 700.0 2

6 Fernando Herrera Larned 151.0 640.0 1

7 Matt Figger Larned 152.0 605.0 0

8 Braeden  Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.6 460.0 0

9 Connor Witt Fairfield High School 154.0 280.0 0

10 Alex Troughton Larned 154.0 0 0


